South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:01:26 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0240 General Bill, By McConnell, Elliott, O'Dell and M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 22-9-10, 22-9-20, 22-9-70, 22-9-80, AND SECTION 22- 9-140, AS AMENDED, CODE OF
LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CONSTABLES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CONSTABLES MAY BE
EMPLOYED BY A COUNTY AND IN THE EVENT THE COUNTY CHOOSES NOT TO EMPLOY CONSTABLES, EACH
MAGISTRATE MAY APPOINT ONE CONSTABLE WITHIN HIS JURISDICTION, AND TO CONFORM OTHER PERTINENT
PROVISIONS OF LAW PERTAINING TO CONSTABLES TO THE ABOVE PROVISIONS.

10/31/94
10/31/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
02/22/95
05/18/95
05/18/95
05/18/95
05/19/95
05/23/95
05/23/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-83

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-83

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-12
Amended SJ-61

Read second time SJ-61

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-61
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-126

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-126

Page 1 of 1



