South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:01:26 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0240 General Bill, By McConnell, Elliott, O'Dell and M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 22-9-10, 22-9-20, 22-9-70, 22-9-80, AND SECTION 22- 9-140, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CONSTABLES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CONSTABLES MAY BE EMPLOYED BY A COUNTY AND IN THE EVENT THE COUNTY CHOOSES NOT TO EMPLOY CONSTABLES, EACH MAGISTRATE MAY APPOINT ONE CONSTABLE WITHIN HIS JURISDICTION, AND TO CONFORM OTHER PERTINENT PROVISIONS OF LAW PERTAINING TO CONSTABLES TO THE ABOVE PROVISIONS.

10/31/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/31/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-83
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-83
02/22/95	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-12
05/18/95	Senate	Amended SJ-61
05/18/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-61
05/18/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-61
05/19/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
05/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-126
05/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-126